

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.29454 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.03.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Mr.V.Rohith, learned counsel for the petitioners is present. Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.G.Madhusudhan Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for GHMC. List the matter on 24.03.2026 under the caption “for orders”. SCR,J KRL	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to IO Folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE