

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.29454 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At the request of Sri G.Vedula Srinivas Reddy, learned Standing Counsel representing Sri K.Sankarayya, learned counsel for respondent No.6, list on 12.03.2026, under the same caption. b/o.VPT	